UCC FINANCING STATEMENT

3c. MAILING ADDRESS

PO BOX 70085

201505					
Sheiby	Chty	Judge	of Pr	obate,	AL

05/06/2015 08:02:36 AM FILED/CERT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS					
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER	(optional)				
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)					
collections@microf.com					
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name	and Address)				
MICROF LLC					
PO BOX 70085	ME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Ollections@microf.com ND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) TMICROF LLC PO BOX 70085 ALBANY GA 31708 BTOR'S NAME: Provide only oge_Debtor name (1a or 1b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbrevate any part of the Debtor's name); if any part of the Individual Debtor's name) if any part of the Individual Debtor's name). If any part of the Individual Debtor information in them 10 of the Finanding Statement Addendum (Form UCC1Ad) ORGANIZATION'S NAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME Chester CITY Helena AL ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INNTIAL(S) SUFFIX ORGANIZATION'S NAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME COUNTRY Helena AL ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INNTIAL(S) USA BTOR'S NAME: Provide only oge_Debtor name (2a or 2b) (use exact, full name, do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name); if any part of the Individual Debtor's name); if any part of the				
ALBANY GA 31708					
	1				
	i	THE ABOVE SPACE IS	S FO	R FILING OFFICE USE	ONLY
1a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	k, check here and provide the Individual Debte	or information in item 10 of the Financing	Staten	nent Addendum (Form UCC1	Ad)
1b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	AL NAME ADI	DITION	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
Jordan	Chester				
1c. MAILING ADDRESS 3340 Hwy 13					
OR 2b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		AL NAME ADI	DITION	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
Jordan	Vicky				
2c. MAILING ADDRESS 3340 Hwy 13	1 —		_		
3. SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of A	ASSIGNEE of ASSIGNOR SECURED PARTY): Prov	ide only one Secured Party name (3a or 3	3b)	<u></u>	
3a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME MICROF LLC	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u> </u>			
3b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON.	AL NAME ADI	DITION	AL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
]				1

4. COLLATERAL: This financing statement covers the following collateral:

All of the Debtor's right, title and interest, now existing and hereafter arising, in and to all of the Equipment subject to that certain Lease No. RTO-18320 between Debtor as Lessee and Microf, LLC as Lessor, (ii) all insurance, warranty, rental and other claims and rights to payment and chattel paper arising out of such Equipment, (iii) all books, records and proceeds relating to the foregoing, and (iv) any other property or rights to which the Lessee may be or become entitled by reason of Lessee's interest in the Equipment. For the purposes of this financing statement, "Equipment" shall be further described in item 16 of the UCC1Ad attached hereto, and includes all substitutions, replacements, upgrades, repairs, parts and attachments, improvements and accessions thereto. THIS FILING IS FOR PRECAUTIONARY AND INFORMATIONAL PURPOSES ONLY. THE PARTIES CONSIDER THIS TRANSACTION TO BE A TRUE LEASE. LESSEE HAS NO RIGHT TO SELL OR PLEDGE THE EQUIPMENT, IT IS OWNED BY LESSOR AND LEASED TO LESSEE.

CITY

Albany

5. Check only if applicable and check only one box: Collateral is held in a Trust (see UCC1Ad, item 17 and Instructions)		being administered by a Dec	cedent's Personal Representative
6a. Check only if applicable and check only one box:		6b. Check only if applicable a	and check only one box:
Public-Finance Transaction Manufactured-Home Transaction A Debtor is a Transmitting Utility	у	Agricultural Lien	Non-UCC Filing
7. ALTERNATIVE DESIGNATION (if applicable): Lessee/Lessor Consignee/Consignor Sell	ller/Buye	r Bailee/Bailor	Licensee/Licensor
8. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: The total cost of the lease is \$ 14104.42 .			
		1 11 60	* 1 & 1 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *

STATE

GA

POSTAL CODE

31708

COUNTRY

USA

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT ADDENDUM

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS

	IAME OF FIRST DEBTOR: Same as line 1a or 1b on Financing Statement; if line 1b was left because Individual Debtor name did not fit, check here	blank
	9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	
ΩĐ		
OR	9ь. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME Jordan	
	FIRST PERSONAL NAME Chester	
,	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX

2015050	06000°	148020	2/3	\$ \$54	1.30	
Shelby	Cnty	Judge	οf	Prok	pate,	AL

05/06/2015 08:02:36 AM FILED/CERT

	ual Debtor name did not fit, check here					
9a. ORGANIZA	ATION'S NAME					
9b. INDIVIDUA Jordan	L'S SURNAME					
Chester	RSONAL NAME					
			CUECIV			
ADDITION	AL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)		SUFFIX	THE ABOVE SPACE	IS FOR FILING OFFICE	USE ONLY
	NAME: Provide (10a or 10b) only <u>one</u> additional Dodify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name) ar					
	ATION'S NAME	<u>-</u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· ·		
R 10b. INDIVIDU	AL'S SURNAME					
INDIVIDU	AL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME					
INDIVIDU	AL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)					SUFFIX
c. MAILING ADD	RESS	CITY	 	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
· ADDITIO	NAL SECURDED DADTY'S MARKE	T ASSICNOR SECUE	ED DADTVIC NA			
	NAL SECURED PARTY'S NAME <u>or</u> 'ATION'S NAME	ASSIGNOR SECUR	KED PARTI S NA	AIVIE: Provide only one na	ame (11a or 11b)	
11b. INDIVIDU	AL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERS	ONAL NAME	ADDIT	ONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
c. MAILING ADD	RESS	CITY		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
	SPACE FOR ITEM 4 (Collateral):					
	NT Package Heat Pump M# 6041 NT Heat Strips M# 50GS-10-1 S#		4814C15508			
	CING STATEMENT is to be filed [for record] (or rec ATE RECORDS (if applicable)		ANCING STATEMENT			- 6. d 61:
	ess of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described interest):		on of real estate:	covers as-extracted	collateral is filed as	a fixture filing
(5 5 5 5 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6		See atta	ched Exhibit.			

17. MISCELLANEOUS:

A parcal of land situated in Section 5. Township 21 south, Range 4 West and being more particularly described as follows:

Eagin at the Southwest corner of the SE 1/4 of the SE 1/4 of Section 5, Township 21 South, Range 4 West; thence run identically the Western boundary liner of said 1/4-1/4 section 20 feet to the south side of the public read; thence in a southwesterly direction along the South side of said read 369 feet to an iron state; thence turn right and run in a Southwest corner of said 1/4-1/4 section; thence West along said South line 246 feet to the point of beginning; being simulated in Shelby County, Alabama.

Parcel ID Number: 24-3-05-0-000-0130-000
3340 HIGHWAY 13
HELENA

which currently has the address of [Street]
[City], Alabama 35080 [Zip Code]

